

JC Contract Item Master - Detail
Contracts: 8080 - 8080 All Contract Items

Contract: 8080 HOMES AT BERLIN

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	Mobilization/Demob	LS	0.000	0.00000	15,420.00
1010	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.000	0.00000	20,000.00
1020	Demolition (Includes VE#1)	LS	0.000	0.00000	75,260.00
2000	Topsoil Stripping & Stockpile	CY	190.000	20.00000	3,800.00
2010	Excavate and Export	CY	1,000.000	24.00000	24,000.00
2020	Cut and Fill	CY	100.000	20.00000	2,000.00
2040	Import Select Borrow	CY	100.000	50.00000	5,000.00
3000	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.000	2,200.00000	2,200.00
3010	Silt Fence	LF	480.000	2.50000	1,200.00
3020	Concrete Washout Station	EA	1.000	900.00000	900.00
3030	Inlet Protection	EA	3.000	300.00000	900.00
3040	Class 1 Rip Rap	SY	5.000	200.00000	1,000.00
3050	15" HDPE	LF	20.000	80.00000	1,600.00
3060	12" RCP	LF	72.000	90.00000	6,480.00
3070	15" RCP	LF	96.000	95.00000	9,120.00
3080	Single WR Inlet	EA	1.000	6,000.00000	6,000.00
3090	Yard Inlet	EA	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00
3100	Micro Bioretention	SY	85.000	100.00000	8,500.00
3110	12" ADS Nyloplast DB	EA	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00
5001	CR-6 & Millings Install	TON	760.000	28.50000	21,660.00
5010	2" 19mm HMA	TON	300.000	105.00000	31,500.00
5020	1.5" 9.5mm HMA	TON	220.000	115.00000	25,300.00
5030	Pavement Striping	LS	0.000	0.00000	600.00
6000	4" Sidewalk	SF	3,200.000	7.15000	22,880.00
6010	6" Concrete Ramps	SF	320.000	11.00000	3,520.00
6020	Truncated Domes	SF	75.000	45.00000	3,375.00
6030	Curb and Gutter	LF	805.000	28.00000	22,540.00
6040	Curb Openings	EA	1.000	500.00000	500.00
6050	Dumpster Pad	SY	50.000	125.00000	6,250.00
6060	Pavillion Pad	SY	25.000	130.00000	3,250.00
6070	Mailbox Pavillion Pad	SY	15.000	125.00000	1,875.00
7000	Topsoil Replacement 4"	SY	1,500.000	2.25000	3,375.00
7010	Temporary Stabilization	SY	1,500.000	1.75000	2,625.00
8000	6" Sewer Tie-In	LS	0.000	0.00000	19,000.00
8040	4" Water Service	LS	0.000	0.00000	22,500.00
8060	Stop Sign	EA	1.000	300.00000	300.00

Total for Contract 8080 : 379,930.00